
 
Selection of sandwiches,  cream scones, assorted cakes

 and a bottomless pot of tea or coffee
 

£10.00 per person
 

ADVANCED BOOKINGS REQUIRED.

THE
MOORINGS

M  O  T  H  E  R  W  E  L  L

LUNCH MENU

WEE PLATES

Soup of the day
warm bread roll
Smooth chicken liver parfait
red onion chutney, oatcakes, balsamic dressing
Thai style fishcakes
chilli jam
Homemade loaded nachos
cheese, sour cream, salsa, guacamole 
                                                            Add chilli - £3
Haggis bon bons
peppercorn mayonnaise
Crispy chicken wings
hot sauce or blue cheese and garlic sauce
B.B.Q. ribs
House salad
                       Add chicken - £3.50

£5.50
 

£7.25
 

£7.25
 

£7.95
 
 

£6.95
 

£7.95
 

£8.00
£5.50

Traditional fish and chips
fries, mushy peas, tartare sauce
Steak pie
seasonal vegetables, fries or mashed potatoes
Mushroom and spinach carbonara
Southern fried chicken burger
floured bap, gem lettuce, tomato, gherkin, fries, colesaw
                                                 Add cheese/bacon - £1 each
Beef burger
floured bap, gem lettuce, tomato, gherkin, fries, colesaw
                                                 Add cheese/bacon - £1 each
House salad
mixed leaves , tomato, red onion , cucumber, red pepper, 
honey mustard dressing
                                                                       Add chicken - £3
Baked beef and tomato lasagne
garlic bread 

£14.50
 

£14.50
 

£12.95
£14.95

 
 

£14.95
 
 

£11.00
 
 
 

£13.50

BIG PLATES

SANDWICHES & TOASTIES

Tuna and red onion
Savoury cheese
Chicken and mayonnaise
Roast ham and tomato

served with salad and coleslaw

Choice of white or brown bread

Add fries or a mug of soup £2.00

£6.95 each

SIDES

Garlic bread 
Cheesy garlic bread
Fries 
Onion rings 
Seasonal vegetables
House salad 
Homemade loaded nachos

£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50

Any guest who suffers from any known allergens or intolerance's should inform the team.
Vegetarian, Vegan and Gluten Free menu available on request 

AFTERNOON TEA



Soup of the day, warm bread roll

Smooth chicken liver parfait, red onion chutney, oatcakes, 

balsamic dressing

Duo of melon

Homemade loaded nachos, cheese, sour cream, salsa, guacamole

S T A R T E R S

M A I N S

D E S S E R T S

2 courses - £15.50  |  3 courses - £17.50

Duo of ice cream, with fruit coulis or chocolate sauce

Vanilla cheesecake, raspberry coulis

Caramel apple pie

                                     Add ice cream - £1.50

Sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch sauce

Traditional fish and chips, fries, mushy peas, tartare sauce

Mushroom and spinach carbonara

Chicken salad with a honey-mustard dressing

Baked beef and tomato lasagne, garlic bread 

THE
MOORINGS

M  O  T  H  E  R  W  E  L  L

Any guest who suffers from any known allergens or intolerance's should inform the team.

Lunch Set Menu

               

Available Monday to Thursday
12 pm - 3 pm



THE
MOORINGS

M  O  T  H  E  R  W  E  L  L

DINNER MENU

STARTERS

Soup of the day
warm bread roll
Smooth chicken liver parfait
red onion chutney, oatcakes, balsamic dressing
Haggis bon bons 
peppercorn mayonnaise
Tomato, red onion and basil bruschetta
balsamic glaze salad
Thai style fishcakes 
chilli jam 
Duo of seasonal melon
fresh berries and coulis

£5.50
 

£7.25
 

£6.95
 

£6.95
 

£7.25
 

£6.50

MAINS

Traditional fish and chips
fries, mushy peas, tartare sauce
Steak pie
seasonal vegetables, fries or mashed potatoes
Pan seared salmon
Asian style broth
Vegetable curry
steamed rice 
                                                     Add chicken - £3
House salad
mixed leaves, tomato, red onion, cucumber, 
red pepper, honey mustard dressing
                                                     Add chicken - £3
Baked beef and tomato lasagne
garlic bread

£14.50
 

£14.50
 

18.00
 

£12.95
 
 

£11.50
 
 
 

£13.50

FROM THE GRILL

Chargrilled 6 oz sirloin 
tomato, mushroom and fries
                                                     Add pepper sauce or garlic butter -  £1
Build your own Burger, 
6oz beef or southern fried chicken burger
floured bap, gem lettuce, tomato, gherkin, fries, coleslaw
Add cheddar/blue cheese/bacon/haggis/fried egg/fried onions/chilli - £1 each

£19.95
 
 

£15.00

SIDES

Garlic bread 
Cheesy garlic bread
Fries 
Onion rings 
Seasonal vegetables
House salad 
Homemade loaded nachos

£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50

TO SHARE

Homemade loaded nachos
cheese, sour cream, salsa, guacamole 
                                            Add chilli - £3
B.B.Q. Board
loaded nachos, crispy chicken wings, BBQ ribs,
corn on the cob, onion rings

£7.50

Any guest who suffers from any known allergens or intolerance's should inform the team.
Vegetarian, Vegan and Gluten Free menu available on request 

SPECIAL
OCCASIONS 

AT THE MOORINGS

Celebrate your Special Events with us.
Everything from Birthday parties, Anniversaries, Engagements, Christenings, Graduations and so much more, we've got it covered at the 

Moorings Hotel.
Contact a member of our team for information.

 

£14.50



THE
MOORINGS

M  O  T  H  E  R  W  E  L  L

COFFEE

Any guest who suffers from any known allergens or intolerance's should inform the team.
Vegetarian, Vegan and Gluten Free menu available on request 

Trio of ice cream 
chocolate or raspberry sauce
Sticky Toffee pudding 
vanilla ice cream, butterscotch sauce
Warm chocolate brownie 
vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce
Cheese platter
oatcakes, grapes, red onion chutney
Carmel apple pie
vanilla ice cream                          
Vanilla cheesecake
raspberry coulis

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£8.50

£6.95

£6.95

Pot of tea

Fruit/Herbal tea (ask your server for our selection)

Americano   

Flat white

Cappuccino   

Latte        

Espresso     

Double Espresso 

Hot chocolate 

Moorings Deluxe Hot Chocolate

£2.95
£2.75

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.50
£2.95
£3.50
£4.00

Decaf options available
Almond/Soya milk available on request

DESSERTS



DIETARY MENUS

VEGETARIAN GLUTEN FREEVEGAN

STARTERS

Soup of the day (V)
warm bread roll
Tomato Bruschetta
shaved parmesan
Smooth chicken liver parfait
Arran onion chutney, gluten free toast,
balsamic

£5.50
 

£6.95
 

£7.25

MAINS

Beef casserole
mash and seasonal vegetables
Pan seared salmon 
with asian broth
Mushroom and spinach pasta

£14.50
 

£18.00
 

£12.95

DESSERTS

Caramel shortcake
Mixed berry Eton-mess
raspberry coulis
Cheesecake
raspberry coulis and berries

£6.95
£6.95

 
£6.95

 

STARTERS

Soup of the day (V)
warm bread roll
Tomato Bruschetta
shaved parmesan
Duo of melon 
fruit coulis and seasonal berries

£5.50
 

£6.95
 

£6.50

MAINS

Mushroom and spinach carbonara
Vegetable and chickpea curry 
steamed rice        
Chickpea and sweetcorn burger
tomato, lettuce, red onion, 
pickle in a floured bun, fries

£12.95
£12.95

 
£15.00

DESSERTS

Trio of ice cream
Mixed berry Eton-mess
raspberrry coulis
Grilled pineapple & blood orange sorbet

STARTERS

Soup of the day (V)
warm bread roll
Tomato Bruschetta
Greek Salad

£5.50
 

£6.95
£6.95

MAINS

Sausage, mash and onion gravy 
Chickpea and sweetcorn burger
tomato, lettuce, red onion,
pickle in a floured bun, fries
Red pepper fusilli pasta 
sun-blushed tomatoes, pine nuts, fresh basil

£13.50
£15.00

 
 

£12.50

DESSERTS

Selections of sorbets
Macerated berries 
balsamic vinegar, basil and pink pepper
Grilled pineapple & blood orange sorbet

Any guest who suffers from any known food allergens or intolerance's should inform the team.Any guest who suffers from any known food allergens or intolerance's should inform the team.
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£6.95
£6.95

 
£6.95

 

£6.95
£6.95

 
£6.95

 



Small bowl of today's yummy soup with a roll

Melon pieces, raspberry sauce

Bread-sticks, cheese pieces, grapes

---

Mini mac and cheese, garlic bread

Goujons of chicken with fries

Haddock goujons and fries 

Mini cheeseburger and fries or salad

---

Vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce

Mini toffee pudding, toffee sauce

Warm chocolate brownie with chocolate ice cream

Any guest who suffers from any known allergens or intolerance's should inform the team.

C H I L D R E N ' S
M E N U

1 course-£5.50 | 2 courses-£6.50 | 3 courses-£7.50

WELL BEHAVED KIDS/ YOUNG ADULTS SHOULD REMAIN SEATED AT THEIR OWN TABLE.

WHEN LEAVING THE TABLE, YOU SHOULD BE WITH AN ADULT. 

THANKS.


