# THE MOORINGS MOTHERWELL

## LUNCH MENU

#### **WEE PLATES**

Soup of the day warm bread roll	£5.50
Smooth chicken liver parfait red onion chutney, oatcakes, balsamic dressing	£7.25
Thai style fishcakes chilli jam	£7.25
Homemade loaded nachos	£7.95
cheese, sour cream, salsa, guacamole <u>Add chilli - <b>£3</b></u>	3 400
Haggis bon bons peppercorn mayonnaise	£6.95
Crispy chicken wings	£7.95
hot sauce or blue cheese and garlic sauce <b>B.B.Q. ribs</b>	£8.00
House salad Add chicken - £3.50	£5.50
Add chicken - 23.30	

#### **BIG PLATES**

	Traditional fish and chips	£14.50
	fries, mushy peas, tartare sauce	
	Steak pie	£14.50
	seasonal vegetables, fries or mashed potatoes	
	Mushroom and spinach carbonara	£12.95
	Southern fried chicken burger	£14.95
	floured bap, gem lettuce, tomato, gherkin, fries, colesaw	
	Add cheese/bacon - £1 each	
	Beef burger	£14.95
	floured bap, gem lettuce, tomato, gherkin, fries, colesaw	
	Add cheese/bacon - <b>£1 each</b>	
	House salad	£11.00
	mixed leaves, tomato, red onion, cucumber, red pepper,	
	honey mustard dressing	
7	Add chicken - £3	
	Baked beef and tomato lasagne	£13.50
	garlic bread	

#### **SANDWICHES & TOASTIES**

served with salad and coleslaw

£6.95 each

Tuna and red onion Savoury cheese Chicken and mayonnaise Roast ham and tomato

Choice of white or brown bread

Add fries or a mug of soup £2.00

#### SIDES

Garlic bread	£4.00
Cheesy garlic bread	£4.50
Fries	£4.00
Onion rings	£4.00
Seasonal vegetables	£4.00
House salad	£4.00
Homemade loaded nachos	£4.50

#### **AFTERNOON TEA**

Selection of sandwiches, cream scones, assorted cakes and a bottomless pot of tea or coffee

£10.00 per person

ADVANCED BOOKINGS REQUIRED.

## THE MOORINGS MOTHERWELL

#### Lunch Set Menu

2 courses - £15.50 | 3 courses - £17.50

#### STARTERS

**Soup of the day**, warm bread roll **Smooth chicken liver parfait,** red onion chutney, oatcakes, balsamic dressing

**Duo of melon** 

Homemade loaded nachos, cheese, sour cream, salsa, guacamole

#### MAINS

Traditional fish and chips, fries, mushy peas, tartare sauce
Mushroom and spinach carbonara
Chicken salad with a honey-mustard dressing
Baked beef and tomato lasagne, garlic bread

#### DESSERTS

**Duo of ice cream,** with fruit coulis or chocolate sauce **Vanilla cheesecake,** raspberry coulis **Caramel apple pie** 

Add ice cream - £1.50

Sticky toffee pudding, butterscotch sauce

Available Monday to Thursday 12 pm - 3 pm



## THE MOORINGS MOTHERWELL



### **DINNER MENU**

CT	Δ	D	Т	F	D	C
<b>D</b> 1.	А	$\Lambda$	т.	ы	$\boldsymbol{L}$	0

Soup of the day	£5.50
warm bread roll	
Smooth chicken liver parfait	£7.25
red onion chutney, oatcakes, balsamic dressing	
Haggis bon bons	£6.95
peppercorn mayonnaise	
Tomato, red onion and basil bruschetta	£6.95
balsamic glaze salad	
Thai style fishcakes	£7.25
chilli jam	
Duo of seasonal melon	£6.50
fresh berries and coulis	

#### **MAINS**

garlic bread

Traditional fish and chips	£14.50
fries, mushy peas, tartare sauce	
Steak pie	£14.50
seasonal vegetables, fries or mashed potatoes	
Pan seared salmon	18.00
Asian style broth	
Vegetable curry	£12.95
steamed rice	
Add chicken - £3	
House salad	£11.50
mixed leaves, tomato, red onion, cucumber,	
red pepper, honey mustard dressing	
Add chicken - £3	
Baked beef and tomato lasagne	£13.50

#### **SIDES**

Garlic bread	£4.00
Cheesy garlic bread	£4.50
Fries	£4.00
Onion rings	£4.00
Seasonal vegetables	£4.00
House salad	£4.00
Homemade loaded nachos	£4.50

#### TO SHARE

Homemade loaded nachos	£7.50
cheese, sour cream, salsa, guacamole	
<u>Add chilli <b>- £3</b></u>	
B.B.Q. Board	£14.50
loaded nachos, crispy chicken wings, BBQ ribs,	
corn on the cob, onion rings	

#### FROM THE GRILL

Chargrilled 6 oz sirloin

tomato, mushroom and fries

Add pepper sauce or garlic butter - £1

Build your own Burger,
£15.00

**6oz beef or southern fried chicken burger** floured bap, gem lettuce, tomato, gherkin, fries, coleslaw

Add cheddar/blue cheese/bacon/haggis/fried egg/fried onions/chilli - £1 each

SPECIAL OCCASIONS AT THE MOORINGS

Celebrate your Special Events with us.

Everything from Birthday parties, Anniversaries, Engagements, Christenings, Graduations and so much more, we've got it covered at the Moorings Hotel.

Contact a member of our team for information.



#### **DESSERTS**

Trio of ice cream	£6.95
chocolate or raspberry sauce	
Sticky Toffee pudding	£6.95
vanilla ice cream, butterscotch sauce	
Warm chocolate brownie	£6.95
vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce	
Cheese platter	£8.50
oatcakes, grapes, red onion chutney	
Carmel apple pie	£6.95
vanilla ice cream	
Vanilla cheesecake	£6.95
raspberry coulis	

#### COFFEE

COLLED	
Pot of tea	£2.95
Fruit/Herbal tea (ask your server for our selection)	£2.75
Americano	
Flat white	£2.95
Cappuccino	£2.95
Latte	£2.95
Espresso	£2.95
Double Espresso	£2.50
Hot chocolate	£2.95
Moorings Deluxe Hot Chocolate	£3.50
	£4.00

Decaf options available
Almond/Soya milk available on request

### **DIETARY MENUS**

#### **VEGETARIAN**

#### **VEGAN**

#### **GLUTEN FREE**

#### STARTERS

Soup of the day (V)	£5.50
warm bread roll	
Tomato Bruschetta	£6.95
shaved parmesan	
Duo of melon	£6.50
fruit coulis and seasonal berries	

#### **STARTERS**

£5.50
£6.95
£6.95

#### **STARTERS**

Soup of the day (V)	£5.50
warm bread roll	
Tomato Bruschetta	£6.95
shaved parmesan	
Smooth chicken liver parfait	£7.25
Arran onion chutney, gluten free toast,	
balsamic	

#### **MAINS**

£12.95
£12.95
£15.00

#### MAINS

Sausage, mash and onion gravy Chickpea and sweetcorn burger	£13.50 £15.00
tomato, lettuce, red onion,	
pickle in a floured bun, fries	
Red pepper fusilli pasta	£12.50
sun-blushed tomatoes, pine nuts, fresh basil	

#### **MAINS**

Beef casserole	£14.50
mash and seasonal vegetables	
Pan seared salmon	£18.00
with asian broth	
Mushroom and spinach pasta	£12 95

#### **DESSERTS**

Trio of ice cream	£6.95
Mixed berry Eton-mess	£6.95
raspberrry coulis	
Grilled pineapple & blood orange sorbet	£6.95

#### **DESSERTS**

Selections of sorbets	£6.95
Macerated berries	£6.95
balsamic vinegar, basil and pink pepper	
Grilled pineapple & blood orange sorbet	£6.95

#### **DESSERTS**

Caramel shortcake	£6.95
Mixed berry Eton-mess	£6.95
raspberry coulis	
Cheesecake	£6.95
raspberry coulis and berries	





## CHILDREN'S MENU



Small bowl of today's yummy soup with a roll Melon pieces, raspberry sauce Bread-sticks, cheese pieces, grapes

---

Mini mac and cheese, garlic bread Goujons of chicken with fries Haddock goujons and fries Mini cheeseburger and fries or salad

---

Vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce
Mini toffee pudding, toffee sauce
Warm chocolate brownie with chocolate ice cream

1 course-£5.50 | 2 courses-£6.50 | 3 courses-£7.50

WELL BEHAVED KIDS/ YOUNG ADULTS SHOULD REMAIN SEATED AT THEIR OWN TABLE.
WHEN LEAVING THE TABLE, YOU SHOULD BE WITH AN ADULT.
THANKS.

